NMI Safety Systems Ltd, Units 17-19 Lake Business Centre
Tari� Road, London, N17 0YX
T: +44 (0)20 8801 5339 / 5512  F: +44 (0)20 8801 3491
Helping more people to travel in safety and comfort
NMI MRSB/RAT1/255
TECHNICAL DATA
370mm
200mm
1260mm
770mm
255mm Track Pitch
285mm
180mm
1260mm
330mm
NOTE 1 Any dimensions given are for the purpose of guidance only.
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
Weight 30kg
Designed to be used in the same tracking as a
strecher track locks
Integrated occupant belts
Wheelchair secured with hand operated
ratchet and webbing